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    1 DESCORMIERS Sebastien HAUTE BRETAGNE ATHLETISM 00:53:57  16,68   55 V1M >>>1

    2 BIOT Mickael ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:54:42  16,45 1114994   18 FRA SEM >>>1

    3 GAUTIER Jerome ELAN CESSON 00:56:07  16,04   85 V1M >> 2

    4 MORVAN Florent IND. 00:56:23  15,96  160 SEM >> 2

    5 LAURENT Sebastien LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:56:41  15,88  120 SEM >  3

    6 GREHAL Bruno IND. 00:57:29  15,66   92 SEM    4

    7 ROUGERIE Gwenael RENNES RUNNING 00:57:36  15,63  201 V1M >  3

    8 SOUQUET Benoit COMBOURG TRAIL AVENTURE 00:57:37  15,62  244 SEM    5

    9 LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:58:07  15,49 1742287  136 FRA V2M >>>1

   10 BOULVAIS Dominique COURIR A DOL 00:58:20  15,43   28 SEM    6

   11 PASQUIER Frederic IND. 00:58:42  15,33  171 V1M    4

   12 EVENO Lionel SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:59:43  15,07 764410  228 FRA V2M >> 2

   13 COLAS Christophe SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:00:02  14,99   44 SEM    7

   14 BARBE Gildas SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:00:15  14,94 1732044  231 FRA V1M    5

   15 CHEVALIER Benoit CJF SAINT-MALO 01:00:23  14,90   41 ESM >>>1

   16 BERTRAND Valery A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:00:27  14,89   13 V1M    6

   17 DELABAYE Mickael S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 01:00:40  14,84   51 V1M    7

   18 CLEQUIN Christophe IND. 01:00:58  14,76  230 V1M    8

   19 SOUQUET Emmanuel COMBOURG TRAIL AVENTURE 01:01:07  14,73  245 SEM    8

   20 RUEL Patrick LES GROS MOLLETS 01:01:29  14,64 421448  225 FRA V1M    9

   21 MORAINES Christophe JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:01:48  14,56  159 V1M   10

   22 ASSAM Franck DINARD JOGGING 01:01:53  14,54    4 V1M   11

   23 TURCAS Yann-erwan SAINT MALO RUNNING 01:02:04  14,50  214 SEM    9

   24 DELACROIX Roger SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:02:17  14,45   53 V2M >  3

   25 ESNAULT Stephen IND. 01:02:30  14,40   71 SEM   10

   26 GICQUEL Stephane TRIATHLON SAINT GREGOIRE 01:02:38  14,37  221 V1M   12

   27 ROUXEL Gaetan IND. 01:02:49  14,33  205 SEM   11

   28 BOUGAULT Frederic AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:03:25  14,19   26 V1M   13

   29 HABIS Ismael COMBOURG TRAIL AVENTURE 01:03:28  14,18   95 SEM   12

   30 FARGEAS Serge COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 01:03:42  14,13   77 V2M    4

   31 MARTEL Thierry LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 01:03:59  14,07  147 SEM   13

   32 HERVE Bruno COURIR A DOL 01:04:08  14,03   99 V1M   14

   33 CHALMEL Eric A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:04:27  13,96   35 V1M   15

   34 LEBOUFFAN Julien LES GROS MOLLETS 01:04:42  13,91  123 SEM   14

   35 JULIEN Roger SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:05:06  13,82  110 V3M >>>1

   36 THOMAS Guy ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 01:05:09  13,81 124500  211 FRA V2M    5

   37 BONNEFOND Loic ATHLETIC CLUB DE LA RANC 01:05:22  13,77 1543539   23 FRA ESM >> 2

   38 ROUXEL Frederic A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:05:26  13,75  204 SEM   15

   39 DUFEIL Steve LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 01:05:27  13,75   64 SEM   16

   40 LEBRUN Pascal IND. 01:05:35  13,72  126 V1M   16

   41 ETIENNE Samuel COURIR A DOL 01:05:43  13,70   72 V1M   17

   42 CHAUVIN Remy LISSES  AC 01:05:50  13,67   39 SEM   17

   43 RACINNE Loic IND. 01:05:55  13,65  190 V2M    6

   44 MASSON Thierry COURIR AU COGLAIS 01:06:12  13,60  151 V1M   18

   45 TAS Vincent IND. 01:06:28  13,54  209 V1M   19

   46 PALUD Xavier IND. 01:06:32  13,53  170 SEM   18

   47 DUBUISSERT Gilles IND. 01:06:36  13,51   62 V1M   20

   48 NOLAND Nicolas IND. 01:06:38  13,51  236 V1M   21

   49 GUERAULT Louis IND. 01:06:41  13,50   93 V2M    7

   50 LEBRET Aurelien AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:06:51  13,46  124 SEM   19
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   51 MOTTES Stephane COURIR A DOL 01:06:59  13,44  161 V1M   22

   52 PELLAN Tristan COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:07:00  13,43  173 SEM   20

   53 WYBAILLIE Gregory IND. 01:07:02  13,43  217 V1M   23

   54 LORGUEILLEUX Louis    * COURIR AU COGLAIS 01:07:04  13,42 1224055  140 FRA V2M    8

   55 LERAY Anthony         * COMBOURG ATHLETISME 01:07:05  13,42 1730128  242 FRA SEM   21

   56 MESNAGE Christelle IND. 01:07:07  13,41  155 V1F >>>1

   57 DELAMARCHE Stephane COURIR AU COGLAIS 01:07:08  13,41   54 V1M   24

   58 KERIVEN Etienne IND. 01:07:33  13,32  111 ESM >  3

   59 BOSSARD Jean-yves COMBOURG ATHLETISME 01:07:57  13,25   24 V3M >> 2

   60 JOUBERT Guillaume IND. 01:08:29  13,14  108 SEM   22

   61 LEMARIE Pascale LES GROS MOLLETS 01:08:33  13,13  134 V1F >> 2

   62 LEMARIE Fabrice LES GROS MOLLETS 01:08:35  13,12  135 V1M   25

   63 EOCHE Romain LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 01:08:49  13,08   68 SEM   23

   64 MACE Eric COURIR AU COGLAIS 01:08:54  13,06  141 V1M   26

   65 LARDOUX Yvonnick COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:08:56  13,06  117 V1M   27

   66 LEBRETON Charly A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:09:12  13,01  125 ESM    4

   67 GAUTIER Denis INDIVIDUEL 01:09:14  13,00   86 V1M   28

   68 FANTOU Benjamin LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 01:09:20  12,98   76 SEM   24

   69 LE BARS Jerome IND. 01:09:25  12,97  121 V1M   29

   70 PIRON Yohann JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:09:51  12,88  174 V1M   30

   71 HUET Pascal SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:10:15  12,81  104 V2M    9

   72 ROBINET Nicolas IND. 01:10:19  12,80  196 SEM   25

   73 BOT Jean-luc COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:10:22  12,79   25 V3M >  3

   74 TAILLEBOIS Andre JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:10:22  12,79  208 V2M   10

   75 ELLUARD Yann INDIVIDUEL 01:10:27  12,78   67 SEM   26

   76 HARZIC Valentin IND. 01:10:36  12,75   96 JUM >>>1

   77 CHICHOUX Fabien IND. 01:10:41  12,73   42 V1M   31

   78 DOUCET Frederic A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:10:47  12,71   60 V2M   11

   79 HOUDUS Thierry IND. 01:10:53  12,70  103 V2M   12

   80 MARTEL Stephane A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:11:16  12,63  145 V1M   32

   81 ROME Serge LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 01:11:42  12,55  197 V3M    4

   82 ERNOUL Eric JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:11:44  12,55   69 V2M   13

   83 COUTO Carlos SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 01:12:09  12,47   48 V2M   14

   84 CHARTIER Claude COMBOURG ATHLETISME 01:12:15  12,46 933466   38 FRA V3M    5

   85 REDOUTE Dominique COMBOURG ATHLETISME 01:12:15  12,46  573142  191 V2M   15

   86 BILLON Gerald IND. 01:12:17  12,45   16 V2M   16

   87 FANOUILLERE David IND. 01:12:18  12,45   74 SEM   27

   88 PUIG Emmanuel IND. 01:12:31  12,41  187 V1M   33

   89 MARTIN Amelie IND. 01:12:34  12,40  149 SEF >>>1

   90 MONFORT Bernard IND. 01:12:38  12,39  241 V2M   17

   91 GRAVOT Germain IND. 01:12:39  12,39   89 SEM   28

   92 BENOIST Pascal A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:12:42  12,38   12 SEM   29

   93 BODIN Gaelle JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:12:58  12,33   20 V1F >  3

   94 DOREL Philippe IND. 01:13:28  12,25   58 V1M   34

   95 VEILLON Corentin IND. 01:13:36  12,23  222 ESM    5

   96 LABAT Maina COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:13:53  12,18  112 SEF >> 2

   97 REMOND Stephane COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:13:54  12,18  192 V1M   35

   98 ROBERT Guillaume IND. 01:13:56  12,17  243 SEM   30

   99 SOULAS Eddy IND. 01:14:14  12,12  235 V1M   36

  100 DUFRESNE Emmanuel S/L ASPHALTE GUIPEL 01:14:17  12,12  240 V1M   37
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  101 PERU Guenael IND. 01:14:25  12,09  238 SEM   31

  102 LECORCHE Michel STADE RENNAIS ATHLETISME 01:14:31  12,08  129 V2M   18

  103 LARCHER Yoann IND. 01:14:35  12,07  116 SEM   32

  104 GALLEE Sebastien RANCE JOGGING 01:14:41  12,05   83 V1M   38

  105 COBAC Regis IND. 01:14:52  12,02  246 SEM   33

  106 ANGER Stephane IND. 01:14:56  12,01    3 V1M   39

  107 HULIN Henri IND. 01:14:57  12,01  105 V2M   19

  108 GUILLORET Philippe IND. 01:15:16  11,96   94 V3M    6

  109 LE DOARE Gwenaelle INDIVIDUEL 01:15:24  11,94  130 V2F >>>1

  110 TREMAUDAN Gilles IND. 01:15:24  11,94  213 V3M    7

  111 GRAVOT Valentin IND. 01:15:26  11,93   90 SEM   34

  112 PITOIS Pierrick COURIR A DOL 01:16:09  11,82  176 V2M   20

  113 BLANCHET Jerome IND. 01:16:13  11,81   19 V1M   40

  114 LEROY Sebastien IND. 01:16:28  11,77  137 SEM   35

  115 FANTOU Auguste LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 01:16:31  11,76   75 V3M    8

  116 HILPRON Erwan IND. 01:16:34  11,75  102 SEM   36

  117 BAZILLE Joseph IND. 01:16:39  11,74    8 V1M   41

  118 MUNDY Wayne SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 01:16:40  11,74  162 V1M   42

  119 JAN Gerard COURIR A DOL 01:16:45  11,73  107 V3M    9

  120 MAINSARD Marcel ADL LES ROZEENS 01:16:46  11,72  143 V2M   21

  121 BERTRAND Stephane RANCE JOGGING 01:16:56  11,70   14 V1M   43

  122 MEILHAC Jean-michel RANCE JOGGING 01:16:59  11,69  154 V1M   44

  123 DAVID Olivier LES GROS MOLLETS 01:17:00  11,69   50 SEM   37

  124 HERVE Stephane COURIR A DOL 01:17:02  11,68   98 V1M   45

  125 LE PALLEC David FREE IRON TEAM 01:17:05  11,68  122 V1M   46

  126 DUVAL Francois A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:17:14  11,65   66 V3M   10

  127 ROSE Noel COURIR A DOL 01:17:21  11,64  200 V2M   22

  128 LAFOND LANDRY Gilbert COURIR A DOL 01:17:24  11,63  233 V1M   47

  129 LECHABLE Florence IND. 01:17:27  11,62  127 V1F    4

  130 BIOT Jean-michel      * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 01:17:30  11,61 1114992   17 FRA V2M   23

  131 ROSE Amelie COURIR A DOL 01:17:32  11,61  198 SEF >  3

  132 ANDRIEUX Aymeric COURIR A DOL 01:17:33  11,61    2 SEM   38

  133 FLEURY Stephane COURIR A DOL 01:17:34  11,60   79 SEM   39

  134 DUGUEPEROUX Aurore AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:17:40  11,59  226 V1F    5

  135 POTIN Dominique A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:17:44  11,58  184 V2M   24

  136 POIRIER David LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 01:17:46  11,57  179 V1M   48

  137 MICHEL Christian A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:18:02  11,53  156 V1M   49

  138 FERMI Vincent IND. 01:18:14  11,50  148 V1M   50

  139 LAIGNEL Dimitri IND. 01:18:33  11,46  113 JUM >> 2

  140 FOSSARD Pierre LES GROS MOLLETS 01:18:38  11,45   81 SEM   40

  141 LOISEL Mickael A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:18:44  11,43  139 SEM   41

  142 BEDEL Pierrick JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 01:18:46  11,43    9 V2M   25

  143 HERVE Nicolas COMBOURG BASKET 01:18:52  11,41  100 SEM   42

  144 SORRE Lionel LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 01:18:53  11,41  207 V1M   51

  145 PRUNIER Michel BAILLE 01:19:07  11,38  186 V3M   11

  146 DAUMER Michel COURIR A DOL 01:19:26  11,33   49 V3M   12

  147 LEJART Yannick LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 01:19:33  11,31  239 V2M   26

  148 JOUBERT Maxime IND. 01:19:50  11,27  109 SEM   43

  149 DORGE Bruno ACIGNE JOGGING 01:19:52  11,27   59 V1M   52

  150 MAYJONADE Lou IND. 01:19:54  11,26  153 ESF >>>1
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  151 ROUSSEAU David IND. 01:19:57  11,26  202 V1M   53

  152 BOUVIER Fred IND. 01:19:58  11,25   31 V1M   54

  153 BOUILLET Herve RELAIS D'IRODOUER 01:20:01  11,25   27 V2M   27

  154 DUCLOS Louis          * S/L ASPHALTE GUIPEL 01:20:10  11,23 877145  227 FRA V2M   28

  155 OLLIVIER Alain IND. 01:20:14  11,22  167 V2M   29

  156 MACHIN Gerard IND. 01:20:35  11,17  142 V3M   13

  157 OURSELIN Denis A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:20:42  11,15  168 V2M   30

  158 GERAULT Walter COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE 01:20:46  11,14   88 V1M   55

  159 POIRIER Cyrille IND. 01:20:52  11,13  178 V1M   56

  160 POIRIER Patrick LES GROS MOLLETS 01:21:05  11,10  181 V1M   57

  161 BRIAND Beatrice LES GROS MOLLETS 01:21:07  11,10   33 V1F    6

  162 ESNAULT Stephane IND. 01:21:21  11,06   70 V2M   31

  163 NOBILET Chantal       * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 01:21:30  11,04 1405352  163 FRA V2F >> 2

  164 MOLLIEN Gilles SAINT MALO RUNNING 01:21:58  10,98  157 V3M   14

  165 LAILLE Rene LE RHEU JOGGING 01:22:01  10,97  232 V4M >>>1

  166 BARBET Julien IND. 01:22:04  10,97    6 SEM   44

  167 DELACOTTE Philippe RENNES RUNNING 01:22:06  10,96   52 V3M   15

  168 PAIN Nicolas IND. 01:22:12  10,95  169 SEM   45

  169 CHALMEL Carole A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:22:15  10,94   34 V1F    7

  170 PITOIS Christelle LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 01:22:15  10,94  175 SEF    4

  171 PITOIS Jerome LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 01:22:16  10,94  177 V1M   58

  172 FOUERE Beatrice COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:22:17  10,94   82 SEF    5

  173 ELLIS Arnaud JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:22:48  10,87  223 V1M   59

  174 FALLON Kevin IND. 01:22:56  10,85   73 SEM   46

  175 IGER Sylvain IND. 01:22:58  10,85  106 SEM   47

  176 LAUNAY Guillaume IND. 01:23:10  10,82  119 SEM   48

  177 VEILLARD Eugene IND. 01:23:24  10,79  216 V4M >> 2

  178 ROBINAULT Guillaume IND. 01:23:39  10,76  237 SEM   49

  179 DUGAS Auguste IND. 01:24:07  10,70   65 V3M   16

  180 LECHARPENTIER Stephane IND. 01:24:08  10,70  128 V1M   60

  181 ROSE Christine COURIR A DOL 01:24:12  10,69  199 V2F >  3

  182 BELLIS Christian AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:24:18  10,68   11 V1M   61

  183 COLLIN Arnaud A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:25:43  10,50   45 V1M   62

  184 COREAU Laurence A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:25:49  10,49   46 V2F    4

  185 BOURGEAUX Jean-yves GALOUPADEN MONTREUIL LE 01:25:49  10,49   30 V2M   32

  186 DUFEIL Jean-yves      * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 01:26:04  10,46 1550326   63 FRA V3M   17

  187 OLLIVIER Sylvie       * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 01:26:11  10,44 1433284  166 FRA V2F    5

  188 LAMARRE Audrey COURIR A DOL 01:26:19  10,43  114 SEF    6

  189 CHOQUET Gwenaelle LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 01:26:35  10,39   43 SEF    7

  190 BAHU Isabelle COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:26:50  10,36    5 V1F    8

  191 YVINOU Carole IND. 01:27:02  10,34  218 V1F    9

  192 SAUVAGE Sylvain IND. 01:27:03  10,34  206 V1M   63

  193 LAMY IND. 01:27:06  10,33  115

  194 AMELINE Yannick       * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 01:27:06  10,33 1369101    1 FRA V2M   33

  195 DESLOGES Philippe LES GROS MOLLETS 01:27:06  10,33   56

  196 FOSSARD Michel LES GROS MOLLETS 01:27:07  10,33   80 V3M   18

  197 MARTIN Christele LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 01:27:12  10,32  150 V1F   10

  198 LAUNAY Roselyne       * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 01:27:38  10,27 166593  118 FRA V3F >>>1

  199 PONTGELARD Maxime IND. 01:28:02  10,22  182 SEM   50

  200 ROBINET Jacques IND. 01:28:14  10,20  195 V2M   34
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  201 LEGRIS Fanny COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:29:36  10,04  133 V1F   11

  202 MAUGE Clemence BIBOS COMPETITION 01:30:14  09,97  152 CAF >>>1

  203 FLEURY Arnaud IND. 01:30:29  09,95   78 SEM   51

  204 GASLAIN Jerome IND. 01:30:48  09,91   84 V1M   64

  205 BELLIARD Jerome IND. 01:31:03  09,88   10 V1M   65

  206 BARRY Joel IND. 01:31:08  09,88    7 V2M   35

  207 BOISSEL Noemie ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 01:31:28  09,84   21 SEF    8

  208 CORVAISIER Rene A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:32:18  09,75   47 V3M   19

  209 CHENEL Sylvain A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:32:19  09,75   40 V1M   66

  210 OLIVIER Florence IND. 01:33:51  09,59  165 SEF    9

  211 QUENOUILLERE Philippe JOGGING PLUMAUGAT 01:33:52  09,59  188 V1M   67

  212 BESNARD Laura IND. 01:35:02  09,47  234 SEF   10

  213 GAUTRIN Michel ADL LES ROZEENS 01:35:16  09,45   87 V3M   20

  214 HEURTEUX Florette IND. 01:35:30  09,42  101 SEF   11

  215 CLOLUS Marcel JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 01:37:00  09,28  229 V4M >  3

  216 TEXIER-MONVOISIN Anne-la IND. 01:37:16  09,25  210 SEF   12

  217 POIDEVIN Yvan IND. 01:37:27  09,24  203 V1M   68

  218 DENOUAL Sebastien IND. 01:39:11  09,07  224 SEM   52

  219 POTIER Magali LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 01:39:12  09,07  183 SEF   13

  220 RIO Yvon LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 01:39:13  09,07  220 V2M   36

  221 PELE Corentin IND. 01:39:14  09,07  172 SEM   53

  222 BEZIEL Barbara COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:40:58  08,91   15 SEF   14

  223 BRASSART Stephanie COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:40:59  08,91   32 SEF   15

  224 MALBERT Caroline IND. 01:41:35  08,86  144 SEF   16

  225 PREAUX Jocelyne ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 01:45:29  08,53 911613  185 FRA V2F    6

  226 VAVASSEUR Nathalie    * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 01:45:31  08,53 697417  215 FRA V2F    7

Total liste = 226
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CADETS

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

CADETTES

  202 MAUGE Clemence BIBOS COMPETITION 01:30:14  09,97  152 CAF >>>1

JUNIORS (MASCULIN)

   76 HARZIC Valentin IND. 01:10:36  12,75   96 JUM >>>1

  139 LAIGNEL Dimitri IND. 01:18:33  11,46  113 JUM >> 2

JUNIORS (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

ESPOIRS (MASCULIN)

   15 CHEVALIER Benoit CJF SAINT-MALO 01:00:23  14,90   41 ESM >>>1

   37 BONNEFOND Loic ATHLETIC CLUB DE LA RANC 01:05:22  13,77 1543539   23 FRA ESM >> 2

   58 KERIVEN Etienne IND. 01:07:33  13,32  111 ESM >  3

ESPOIRS (FEMININ)

  150 MAYJONADE Lou IND. 01:19:54  11,26  153 ESF >>>1

SENIORS (MASCULIN)

    2 BIOT Mickael ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:54:42  16,45 1114994   18 FRA SEM >>>1

    4 MORVAN Florent IND. 00:56:23  15,96  160 SEM >> 2

    5 LAURENT Sebastien LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:56:41  15,88  120 SEM >  3

SENIORS (FEMININ)

   89 MARTIN Amelie IND. 01:12:34  12,40  149 SEF >>>1

   96 LABAT Maina COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:13:53  12,18  112 SEF >> 2

  131 ROSE Amelie COURIR A DOL 01:17:32  11,61  198 SEF >  3

VETERANS 1 (MASCULIN)

    1 DESCORMIERS Sebastien HAUTE BRETAGNE ATHLETISM 00:53:57  16,68   55 V1M >>>1

    3 GAUTIER Jerome ELAN CESSON 00:56:07  16,04   85 V1M >> 2

    7 ROUGERIE Gwenael RENNES RUNNING 00:57:36  15,63  201 V1M >  3

VETERANES 1 (FEMININ)

   56 MESNAGE Christelle IND. 01:07:07  13,41  155 V1F >>>1

   61 LEMARIE Pascale LES GROS MOLLETS 01:08:33  13,13  134 V1F >> 2

   93 BODIN Gaelle JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:12:58  12,33   20 V1F >  3

VETERANS 2 (MASCULIN)

    9 LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:58:07  15,49 1742287  136 FRA V2M >>>1

   12 EVENO Lionel SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:59:43  15,07 764410  228 FRA V2M >> 2

   24 DELACROIX Roger SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:02:17  14,45   53 V2M >  3
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 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

VETERANES 2 (FEMININ)

  109 LE DOARE Gwenaelle INDIVIDUEL 01:15:24  11,94  130 V2F >>>1

  163 NOBILET Chantal       * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 01:21:30  11,04 1405352  163 FRA V2F >> 2

  181 ROSE Christine COURIR A DOL 01:24:12  10,69  199 V2F >  3

VETERANS 3 (MASCULIN)

   35 JULIEN Roger SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:05:06  13,82  110 V3M >>>1

   59 BOSSARD Jean-yves COMBOURG ATHLETISME 01:07:57  13,25   24 V3M >> 2

   73 BOT Jean-luc COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:10:22  12,79   25 V3M >  3

VETERANES 3 (FEMININ)

  198 LAUNAY Roselyne       * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 01:27:38  10,27 166593  118 FRA V3F >>>1

VETERANS 4 (MASCULIN)

  165 LAILLE Rene LE RHEU JOGGING 01:22:01  10,97  232 V4M >>>1

  177 VEILLARD Eugene IND. 01:23:24  10,79  216 V4M >> 2

  215 CLOLUS Marcel JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 01:37:00  09,28  229 V4M >  3

VETERANES 4 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

VETERANS 5 (MASCULIN)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

VETERANES 5 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie
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 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 01-DESCORMIERS Sebastien HAUTE BRETAGNE ATHLETISM 00:53:57  16,68   55 V1M >>>1

    2 02-BIOT Mickael ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:54:42  16,45 1114994   18 FRA SEM >>>1

    3 03-GAUTIER Jerome ELAN CESSON 00:56:07  16,04   85 V1M >> 2

    4 04-MORVAN Florent IND. 00:56:23  15,96  160 SEM >> 2

    5 05-LAURENT Sebastien LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:56:41  15,88  120 SEM >  3

    6 06-GREHAL Bruno IND. 00:57:29  15,66   92 SEM    4

    7 07-ROUGERIE Gwenael RENNES RUNNING 00:57:36  15,63  201 V1M >  3

    8 08-SOUQUET Benoit COMBOURG TRAIL AVENTURE 00:57:37  15,62  244 SEM    5

    9 09-LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:58:07  15,49 1742287  136 FRA V2M >>>1

   10 10-BOULVAIS Dominique COURIR A DOL 00:58:20  15,43   28 SEM    6

Total liste = 10

TOP PODIUM  -CAT=F-FEMININ -LIC=* -CLU= Page  3

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   56 01-MESNAGE Christelle IND. 01:07:07  13,41  155 V1F >>>1

   61 02-LEMARIE Pascale LES GROS MOLLETS 01:08:33  13,13  134 V1F >> 2

   89 03-MARTIN Amelie IND. 01:12:34  12,40  149 SEF >>>1

   93 04-BODIN Gaelle JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:12:58  12,33   20 V1F >  3

   96 05-LABAT Maina COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:13:53  12,18  112 SEF >> 2

  109 06-LE DOARE Gwenaelle INDIVIDUEL 01:15:24  11,94  130 V2F >>>1

  129 07-LECHABLE Florence IND. 01:17:27  11,62  127 V1F    4

  131 08-ROSE Amelie COURIR A DOL 01:17:32  11,61  198 SEF >  3

  134 09-DUGUEPEROUX Aurore AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:17:40  11,59  226 V1F    5

  150 10-MAYJONADE Lou IND. 01:19:54  11,26  153 ESF >>>1

Total liste = 10
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 1  -SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR      Points = 72

 2  -A CHACUN SON RYTHME           Points = 231

 3  -COURIR A DOL                  Points = 246

 4  -LES GROS MOLLETS              Points = 300

 5  -JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG          Points = 340

 6  -COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR      Points = 383

 7  -LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE        Points = 431

 8  -LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T      Points = 471

 9  -ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT      Points = 518

1 - SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR     Points =  72

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    9 LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:58:07  15,49 1742287  136 FRA V2M >>>1

   12 EVENO Lionel SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:59:43  15,07 764410  228 FRA V2M >> 2

   13 COLAS Christophe SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:00:02  14,99   44 SEM    7

   14 BARBE Gildas SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:00:15  14,94 1732044  231 FRA V1M    5

   24 DELACROIX Roger SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:02:17  14,45   53 V2M >  3

2 - A CHACUN SON RYTHME     Points =  231

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   16 BERTRAND Valery A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:00:27  14,89   13 V1M    6

   33 CHALMEL Eric A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:04:27  13,96   35 V1M   15

   38 ROUXEL Frederic A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:05:26  13,75  204 SEM   15

   66 LEBRETON Charly A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:09:12  13,01  125 ESM    4

   78 DOUCET Frederic A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:10:47  12,71   60 V2M   11

3 - COURIR A DOL     Points =  246

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   10 BOULVAIS Dominique COURIR A DOL 00:58:20  15,43   28 SEM    6

   32 HERVE Bruno COURIR A DOL 01:04:08  14,03   99 V1M   14

   41 ETIENNE Samuel COURIR A DOL 01:05:43  13,70   72 V1M   17

   51 MOTTES Stephane COURIR A DOL 01:06:59  13,44  161 V1M   22

  112 PITOIS Pierrick COURIR A DOL 01:16:09  11,82  176 V2M   20

4 - LES GROS MOLLETS     Points =  300

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   20 RUEL Patrick LES GROS MOLLETS 01:01:29  14,64 421448  225 FRA V1M    9

   34 LEBOUFFAN Julien LES GROS MOLLETS 01:04:42  13,91  123 SEM   14

   61 LEMARIE Pascale LES GROS MOLLETS 01:08:33  13,13  134 V1F >> 2

   62 LEMARIE Fabrice LES GROS MOLLETS 01:08:35  13,12  135 V1M   25

  123 DAVID Olivier LES GROS MOLLETS 01:17:00  11,69   50 SEM   37

5 - JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG     Points =  340

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   21 MORAINES Christophe JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:01:48  14,56  159 V1M   10

   70 PIRON Yohann JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:09:51  12,88  174 V1M   30

   74 TAILLEBOIS Andre JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:10:22  12,79  208 V2M   10

   82 ERNOUL Eric JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:11:44  12,55   69 V2M   13

   93 BODIN Gaelle JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:12:58  12,33   20 V1F >  3
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6 - COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR     Points =  383

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   52 PELLAN Tristan COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:07:00  13,43  173 SEM   20

   65 LARDOUX Yvonnick COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:08:56  13,06  117 V1M   27

   73 BOT Jean-luc COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:10:22  12,79   25 V3M >  3

   96 LABAT Maina COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:13:53  12,18  112 SEF >> 2

   97 REMOND Stephane COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 01:13:54  12,18  192 V1M   35

7 - LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE     Points =  431

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    5 LAURENT Sebastien LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:56:41  15,88  120 SEM >  3

   31 MARTEL Thierry LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 01:03:59  14,07  147 SEM   13

   81 ROME Serge LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 01:11:42  12,55  197 V3M    4

  144 SORRE Lionel LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 01:18:53  11,41  207 V1M   51

  170 PITOIS Christelle LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 01:22:15  10,94  175 SEF    4

8 - LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T     Points =  471

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   39 DUFEIL Steve LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 01:05:27  13,75   64 SEM   16

   63 EOCHE Romain LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 01:08:49  13,08   68 SEM   23

   68 FANTOU Benjamin LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 01:09:20  12,98   76 SEM   24

  115 FANTOU Auguste LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 01:16:31  11,76   75 V3M    8

  186 DUFEIL Jean-yves      * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 01:26:04  10,46 1550326   63 FRA V3M   17

9 - ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT     Points =  518

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    2 BIOT Mickael ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:54:42  16,45 1114994   18 FRA SEM >>>1

   36 THOMAS Guy ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 01:05:09  13,81 124500  211 FRA V2M    5

  130 BIOT Jean-michel      * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 01:17:30  11,61 1114992   17 FRA V2M   23

  163 NOBILET Chantal       * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 01:21:30  11,04 1405352  163 FRA V2F >> 2

  187 OLLIVIER Sylvie       * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 01:26:11  10,44 1433284  166 FRA V2F    5
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  Analyse par Clubs     Club                        Nbre     %

  - Principaux Clubs IND.   81 36

A CHACUN SON RYTHME   17 08

COURIR A DOL   15 07

COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR   10 04

LES GROS MOLLETS   10 04

ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT    9 04

LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE    8 04

SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR    7 03

JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG    6 03

LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T    5 02

COMBOURG ATHLETISME    4 02

  - Origine/Département 35  126 56

Inconnue   94 42

22    5 02

50    1 00
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Nb de concurrents =  226 - Les catégories acceptées : CJESV

  MASCULINS     15000 m    Coefficient   Nombre    Nbre points

IA        00:43:30       40             0              0

IB        00:44:00       35             0              0

N1        00:44:30       30             0              0

N2        00:45:40       28             0              0

N3        00:46:50       26             0              0

N4        00:48:00       24             0              0

IR1       00:49:10       21             0              0

IR2       00:50:20       20             0              0

IR3       00:51:30       19             0              0

IR4       00:52:40       18             0              0

R1        00:53:50       15             0              0

R2        00:55:00       14             2             28

R3        00:56:10       13             1             13

R4        00:57:20       12             2             24

R5        00:58:30       11             5             55

R6        00:59:45       10             2             20

D1        01:01:00       08             6             48

D2        01:03:00       07             9             63

D3        01:05:00       06             7             42

D4        01:07:00       05            18             90

D5        01:11:00       04            25            100

D6        01:14:00       03            16             48

D7        01:18:00       02            34             68

D8        99:99:99       01            60             60

                          Total MASCULINS  187            659     CAT invalide =  2

  FEMININS     15000 m     Coefficient   Nombre    Nbre points

IA        00:50:00       40             0              0

IB        00:50:45       35             0              0

N1        00:52:30       30             0              0

N2        00:54:00       28             0              0

N3        00:55:30       26             0              0

N4        00:57:00       24             0              0

IR1       00:58:30       21             0              0

IR2       01:00:00       20             0              0

IR3       01:01:30       19             0              0

IR4       01:03:00       18             0              0

R1        01:04:30       15             0              0

R2        01:06:00       14             0              0

R3        01:07:30       13             1             13

R4        01:09:00       12             1             12

R5        01:10:30       11             0              0

R6        01:12:00       10             0              0

D1        01:14:00       08             3             24

D2        01:15:30       07             1              7

D3        01:17:00       06             0              0

D4        01:18:30       05             3             15

D5        01:20:00       04             1              4

D6        01:23:00       03             5             15

D7        01:26:00       02             2              4

D8        99:99:99       01            20             20

                          Total FEMININS    37            114     CAT invalide =  0

                          Total GENERAL    224            773     CAT invalide =  2

Fait Le  :..............................

à        :..............................

Par      :..............................

Licence  :..............................




